
Quote ref:
Date:

Further to your recent enquiry, I have pleasure in submitting our estimate to meet your requirements as follows:

Dear

ESTIMATE

Tel:
Fax:
Email:

/

Göran Andersson
International Orienteering Federation

   24604 NAB
05/04/2018

Göran

01794 518518

accounts@bmlprint.co.uk

Drottninggatan 47 3 1/2 Tr,
65225
Karlstad
Sweden

Unit 43
Romsey Industrial Estate
Greatbridge Road
Romsey
Hampshire

Title: GO Orienteering Leaflet

Size/spec: 75mm x 105mm_8pp

Origination: From print-ready PDF

Proof: Post-ripped PDF

Printing: 4-colour throughout

Materials: 150gsm Silk

Finishing: Trim, fold and pack

Delivery: Karlstad
£10.00-£25.00 depending on quantity ordered.

Comments:

Terms:

I trust our estimate meets with your approval, and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course. If I can
be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Assuring you of our best attention

Quantity Total Price

All prices exclude VAT (where applicable), are valid for 30 days, and are subject to sight of
artwork or disk. Material prices may be subject to change at time of order placement. All
orders are placed subject to our terms & conditions, available on request.

( )

Additional Charges: Any customer Corrections and subsequent proofs whether hardcopy or PDF after the first
set of amendments will be charged for at our hourly and material charge.

Nigel Benham

£

NAB

 250
 500

 1,000
 2,000

Run-on: 250

       £118.00
       £150.00
       £212.00
       £338.00

        £32.00
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